
PLACE TIREUR CLUB M Q

1 BAGNARD  Philippe S.T. CREUSOT 545

2 LEMMEN  Jean-Claude C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 486

3 DESIAGE  Joël S.T.A. CUSSET 514

4 DENIS  Alain S.T. CREUSOT 480

5 GUILLAUME  Michel 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 528

6 RICHARD SEGUIN  Anne S.T. LA DETENTE 509

7 GOEDEFROYE  Bernard T.S. LONGUENESSE 490

8 MARCHESANO  Antonio S.T. CREUSOT 485

9 BOULOIS  Stéphane T.S. LONGUENESSE 508

10 COLLET  Marie-Claude CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 504

11 SIAME  Emmanuel S.T. LA DETENTE 493

12 FALOTTE  Jean-Pierre 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 488

13 HAMELIN  Jacques CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS 479
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14 LANGUILLAT  Georges PATRIOTE SENONAISE 470

15 WROTECKI  Henri REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 468

16 TROUILLE  Laurent LEGION ST-GEORGES 466

17 DORION  Frédéric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 462

18 PEUDPIECE  Gilles PATRIOTE SENONAISE 462

19 DEBORRE RIBERTY  Françoise S.T. CREUSOT 460

20 BADEROT  Jacques PATRIOTE SENONAISE 460

21 CANU  Joël S.T. LA CONCORDE 457

22 MICHAUX  Patrick CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER 447

23 BONNOT  Jean-Pierre S.T. CREUSOT 443

24 BLANCHARD  Marie-Thérèse T.S. LA FOUGERAISE 418

25 BILLON  Florent S.T. CREUSOT 401

26 ROBIN  Bernard C.T.S. THORIGNE DNS

27 BLANDIN  Marie-Christine LEGION ST-GEORGES DNS
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NOM PRÉNOM CAT CLUB 50M 65M TOTAL 10 COUPS

1 BAGNARD Philippe VA S.T. CREUSOT 277 268 545 6 17 60

2 GUILLAUME Michel VA 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 273 255 528 6 11 60

3 DESIAGE Joël VA S.T.A. CUSSET 268 246 514 6 10 60

4 RICHARD SEGUIN Anne VA S.T. LA DETENTE 264 245 509 4 11 60

5 BOULOIS Stéphane VA T.S. LONGUENESSE 261 247 508 6 8 60

6 COLLET Marie-Claude VA CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 267 237 504 3 9 60

7 SIAME Emmanuel VA S.T. LA DETENTE 260 233 493 5 4 60

8 GOEDEFROYE Bernard VA T.S. LONGUENESSE 253 237 490 1 3 59

9 FALOTTE Jean-Pierre VA 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 261 227 488 3 12 60

10 LEMMEN Jean-Claude VA C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 258 228 486 2 5 60

11 MARCHESANO Antonio VA S.T. CREUSOT 262 223 485 4 7 60

12 DENIS Alain VA S.T. CREUSOT 250 230 480 2 8 60

13 HAMELIN Jacques VA CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS 262 217 479 3 7 59

14 LANGUILLAT Georges VA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 256 214 470 6 7 59

15 WROTECKI Henri VA REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 255 213 468 3 6 60

16 TROUILLE Laurent VA LEGION ST-GEORGES 255 211 466 6 2 60

17 DORION Frédéric VA REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 243 219 462 2 4 60

18 PEUDPIECE Gilles VA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 239 223 462 2 3 59

19 DEBORRE RIBERTY Françoise VA S.T. CREUSOT 239 221 460 1 4 60

20 BADEROT Jacques VA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 237 223 460 3 3 60

21 CANU Joël VA S.T. LA CONCORDE 238 219 457 4 4 60

22 MICHAUX Patrick VA CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER 248 199 447 2 4 59

23 BONNOT Jean-Pierre VA S.T. CREUSOT 244 199 443 5 5 60

24 BLANCHARD Marie-Thérèse VA T.S. LA FOUGERAISE 247 171 418 2 7 59

25 BILLON Florent VA S.T. CREUSOT 205 196 401 2 1 60

26 ROBIN Bernard VA C.T.S. THORIGNE DNS DNS 0 0 0 0

27 BLANDIN Marie-Christine VA LEGION ST-GEORGES DNS DNS 0 0 0 0
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